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Application form of a dealer	
1. General information
	Company name
	

	Type of company
	

	Type of activity
	

	CEO
	

	Address
	

	Phone number/ fax (of the contact person)
	

	E-mail (of the contact person)
	

	Web site
	



2. Financial results, $ USD
	
	2014
	2015
	2016

	Sales revenue 
	
	
	

	Loan proceeds
	
	
	

	Net profit
	
	
	



3. Products sold / agricultural machinery sales experience
	Kind of sold goods
(Brand, model)
	The number of units sold over 3 years, pcs.
	Sales of agricultural machinery, $ USD
	Service, $ USD
	Sales of spare parts, $ USD

	
	
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2014
	2015
	2016

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



4. Organizational structure*
	* Enclose to the application the company's organizational structure, information about the supposed responsible for the work with the holding "Gomselmash". Specify the number of employees in the company, including those involved in sales of agricultural machinery; service



5. Infrastructure
	Infrastructure
	Area, m2
	Description (in any form)

	Buildings
	
	

	Exhibition areas for machinery demonstration
	
	

	Farm machinery storages
	
	

	Spare parts storages
	
	

	Repair workshops
	
	



6. Enclose to the application form any other useful information (optional)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Please send filled dealer form to marketing@gomselmash.by Holding "Gomselmash" guarantees the confidentiality. Tel. +375 (232) 59-15-55

image1.jpeg




